DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY - 2018

: Date Day_ : }_imi ; - —Topic - Faculty _‘-
04/01/2018 Thursday 12:00 PM |Autoimmune disease and Tumor immunity NMK ‘
06/01/2018 |Saturday |12:00 PM Transplan@inion Inmunology | K
08/01/2018 |Monday |02:00 PM_ Pr_m:tEJ_BchennER_mctTon_Baﬁ B _Q—_J‘
Oﬁ/ﬁ.Tuesday 08_:00XM _§aph_yloc_occus I _SK : ‘
@/01/2018 Tuesday |02:(EPM Practicjz Biocgmical R?actial —;atcTA— ] _9?__*‘
11/01/2018 |Thursday |1_2-'O-0_15M_QIE(;Ianu1;olog; N | Allldcuhy
113/01/2018 | Satu:i; 12—00 PM [Steptococcus & Enterococens -1 EMK_ ‘
15/;/2018 Monday 02 00 PM Practic_al :érar:P();itive Cocc;zi—l‘):atchB - NB
16/01/2018 |Tuesday [08:00 AM [Streptococcus & Fterococens -1 | NMK
E(H?O?[SITuesda—y EO(EM _Przztical-;Gra_Ill P;siti;C(Icei—_BatchA T N_B N !
18/01/2018 Thursday 12:00 PM Strep—lococcu;’se@nlaae——— - —SE__‘
200012018 | Saturday |12:00 PM |Neisseria | NB _[
.22/01/2018 Monday [02:00 PM |Practical : Gram Negative (;cm——B.;hB_ - —NM_K ‘
00| ey o000 [Gopon |
23/01@8 _Tue;lay_‘?)Z:E?M Plgtical—: G;m Nega?ve C:ccui_— Bat_chA_ ] _NI\TK . |
ZSE/ZOIE_S Thﬁrsday ‘12'00 PM | Class Test (Upto Neisseria) All Faculty 1
27/01/2018 |Saturday 12:00 PM | Bacillus T ke _‘
29/01/2018 Monday 02 0() PM Prdc_ucal_Gram P(:mv;ﬁaulh (Nonspdrmg,) BdlChB SKG_ _‘
30/01/2018 |Monday 12:00 PM |Claswidium1 sk _‘
30/01/2018 luesday 02:00 PM |Practical : Gram Positive Bacilli (Non sparing)- Batch A SKG l
00212018 | Thursday |08:00 AM Clastridiom 11 o Ny N . Tjt _SI? ]

NMK =Dr. N M Kaore

SK = Dr S Kaur pant

NB - Dr. Neha Baid py“ Professor & HOD

SKG =Dr. S.K.Gautam oM

)\. vl U’\/ obiology
Rajpur InsmutE;ar:ﬂgdncal ScnenceﬁﬂmAR T OF MICROBILOGY
Raipur (C.G))

Raipur institute of Medical Sciences, off NH-6, Godhi, Raipur -492101

Chhattisgarh

Tel. +91-771-3053060-87, Fax - +91-771-3053088- 89



